
REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT  
COOLING RETROFIT PROJECT  

TERREBONNE CS & SAGE ES 
CM|GC REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL (RFP) 

ADDENDUM 1 

ADDENDUM 1 — 1 
NOVEMBER 26, 2025 

This addendum forms a part of the Request for Proposal and modifies the original Documents dated 
November 21, 2025, as noted below.  Acknowledge receipt of this addendum in the space provided on 
Attachment B – Certifications / Residency Form.  Failure to do so may subject the Proposer to 
disqualification. 

PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING SIGN IN SHEET 

Please review the attached sign in sheet; if corrections are required please send them to 
anita.deboard@hmkco.org. 

END OF ADDENDUM 1 
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 REDMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT 
TERREBONNE CS & SAGE ES  

COOLING RETROFIT PROJECT 
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE SIGN IN 

NOVEMBER 25, 2025 

The District will only accept Proposals from those firms who signed in at the Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference.  The District will not accept 
responses where an attendee subrogates their attendance to a firm not in attendance.   
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Apollo Mechanical Travis Sanders
62888 NE oxford Ct., Bend, OR 

travis.sanders@apollomech.com
541-965-5472 

Mission Building Dan Norton 
479 NE Alden Ave. 

Dan@missionbuilding.com 
541-550-2747 949-413-4020 ■

Apex Mechanical Maime Lipe
1507 SE Eaton Blvd, Battle Ground, WA 98604 

estimating@apexmechanical.org 
360-666-8735 ■

Kellcon Matt Mycoff 
50 SW Bond St., Suite 2, Bend, OR 97702 

mw@kell-con.com 
541-410-5187 ■

Kellcon Brady Webster
50 SW Bond St., Suite 2, Bend, OR 

bw@kell-con.com
541-971-9088 ■

Bremik Construction Scott Meinig 
404 SW 6th Street, Suite 102, Redmond, OR 97756

smeining@bremik.com
971-322-4234 ■
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Truebeck Construction, INC. Jack Doman

jack.doman@truebeck.com
503-349-5185 ■

R&H Construction Loren Colpo
61426 American Ln., Suite 100, Bend, OR 97702 

lcolpo@rhconst.com
408-613-4872 ■

Kirby Nagelhout Const. Tristan Mitchell
20635 NE Brinson Blvd., Bend, OR 97701 

tristanm@kirbynagelhout.com
541-701-4872 ■

SunWest Builders Crystal Henderson
2642 SW 4th St., Remdond, OR 87756

crystalh@sunwestbuilders.com
541-548-7341 541-699-2169 ■




